SEALED TOGGLE SWITCHESSEALED
TOGGLES
T7
100 OTTO CONTROLS  •   2005 Full Line Catalog Specifications Subject To Change Without Notice
LOW COST TOGGLE FOR WET & DUSTY ENVIRONMENTS
These toggle switches are rugged, high performance sealed switches
designed for use under severe conditions found in heavy equipment,
industrial control, marine and appliance applications. They are totally

• Choice of terminal styles
• UL & CSA recognized
T7 PART NUMBER CODE
T 7 -  X   X   X   X   X
Circuitry Terminal Contact Circuit Made with Actuator at: Toggle
Style Rating Keyway Center Opposite Style
Side Keyway
1. 1 Pole 1. 250" Q.C. 1. Standard A. ON None OFF 1. Bat Handle
2. 2 Pole 2. Screw 2. Low level B. ON None ON 2. Lever Lockout
3. Solder C. MOM-ON None OFF  (Consult factory)
4. PC Pin D. MOM-ON None ON     3. Dome Button
(Consult Factory) E. MOM-ON OFF MOM-ON 4. Rocker Button
F. ON OFF ON 5. Bat Handle With
G. MOM-ON OFF ON Bushing Seal
H. OFF None ON
J. OFF None MOM-ON
K. ON OFF MOM-ON
T7 Connector part number C801765.
Standard Characteristics/Ratings:
OPERATIONAL: